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Consulta Movimientos de la Cuenta:    **9431 
  

 
  

     
Fecha Oper Concepto    Importe   Saldo  

31-01-2022 Cuota préstamo -6.924,72 € 12.270,39 € 
27-01-2022 Gtos. Tpv  -0,15 € 19.195,11 € 
27-01-2022 Ingr. Tpv  38,08 € 19.195,26 € 
20-01-2022 Gtos. Tpv  -0,10 € 19.157,18 € 
20-01-2022 Ingr. Tpv  24,20 € 19.157,28 € 
19-01-2022 COMISIONES Y GASTOS VARIOS -43,56 € 19.133,08 € 
11-01-2022 Gtos. Tpv  -0,40 € 19.176,64 € 
11-01-2022 Ingr. Tpv  96,80 € 19.177,04 € 
11-01-2022 Gtos. Tpv  -0,30 € 19.080,24 € 
11-01-2022 Ingr. Tpv  74,10 € 19.080,54 € 
11-01-2022 Gtos. Tpv  -0,20 € 19.006,44 € 
11-01-2022 Ingr. Tpv  48,40 € 19.006,64 € 
03-01-2022 COMISIONES Y GASTOS VARIOS -9,08 € 18.958,24 € 

 


